Барабанные пластики (США)
№ модель No. Описание Розн.Грн.
CLASSIC Clear™ SERIES
1 CC8 8" Clear 90
2 CC10 10" Clear 101
3 CC12 12" Clear 109
4 CC13 13" Clear 114
5 CC14 14" Clear 116
6 CC16 16" Clear 135
7 CC18 18" Clear 161
8 CCPD20 20" Clear w/Power Dot 257
9 CCPD22 22" Clear w/Power Dot 280
10 CCPD24 24" Clear w/Power Dot 304
11 CC12-BK 12" Clear (Black) 123
12 CC13-BK 13" Clear (Black) 127
13 CC14-BK 14" Clear (Black) 135
14 CC16-BK 16" Clear (Black) 154
15 CCSN-14 14" Clear (Snare side) 98
TEXTURE Coated SERIES
16 TC8 8" Texture Coated 90
17 TC10 10" Texture Coated 101
18 TC12 12" Texture Coated 110
19 TC13 13" Texture Coated 114
20 TC14 14" Texture Coated 116
21 TC-14 Unpacked 14" Texture Coated 99
22 TC16 16" Texture Coated 135
23 TC18B 18" Texture Coated (Bass) 219
24 TC22 22" Texture Coated 240
25 TCPD-14 14" Texture Coated w. Power Dot (Specialty Snare) 133
RESPONSE 2™ SERIES
26 RSP2-10 10" Two Ply Clear 120
27 RSP2-12 12" Two Ply Clear 133
28 RSP2-13 13" Two Ply Clear 143
29 RSP2-14 14" Two Ply Clear 147
30 RSP2-16 16" Two Ply Clear 180
31 TCRSP2-10 10" Two Ply Coated 120
32 TCRSP2-12 12" Two Ply Coated 133
33 TCRSP2-13 13" Two Ply Coated 143
34 TCRSP2-14 14" Two Ply Coated 148
35 TCRSP2-16 16" Two Ply Coated 180
36 TCRSP2-10BK 10" Two Ply Coated (Black) 120
37 TCRSP2-12BK 12" Two Ply Coated (Black) 133
38 TCRSP2-13BK 13" Two Ply Coated (Black) 144
39 TCRSP2-14BK 14" Two Ply Coated (Black) 148
40 TCRSP2-16BK 16" Two Ply Coated (Black) 180
41 RSP2-PD10 10" Two Ply w/Power Dot 132
42 RSP2-PD12 12" Two Ply w/Power Dot 149
43 RSP2-PD13 13" Two Ply w/Power Dot 159
44 RSP2-PD14 14" Two Ply w/Power Dot 169
45 RSP2-PD16 16" Two Ply w/Power Dot 208
46 RSP2-PD22 22" Two Ply w/Power Dot 309
PERFORMANCE II™ SERIES
47 PF10 10" Two Ply Clear 120
48 PF12 12" Two Ply Clear 133
49 PF13 13" Two Ply Clear 144
50 PF14 14" Two Ply Clear 148
51 PF16 16" Two Ply Clear 180
52 TCPF10 10" Two Ply Coated 120
53 TCPF12 12" Two Ply Coated 133
54 TCPF13 13" Two Ply Coated 144
55 TCPF14 14" Two Ply Coated 148
56 TCPF16 16" Two Ply Coated 180
57 PFPD10 10" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 134
58 PFPD12 12" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 149
59 PFPD13 13" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 159
60 PFPD14 14" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 170
61 PFPD16 16" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 208
62 PFPD20 20" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 294
62 PFPD22 22" Two Ply Clear w/Power Dot 309
VINTAGE™ SERIES
63 MOTC-M12 12" Modern Medium Coated 167
64 MOTC-M13 13" Modern Medium Coated 171
65 MOTC-M14 14" Modern Medium Coated 175
66 MOTC-M16 16" Modern Medium Coated 205
67 MOTC-M22 22" Modern Medium Coated 304
SUPER-2™ SERIES
68 S-2-12 12" Two Ply Clear 134
69 S-2-13 13" Two Ply Clear 145
70 S-2-14 14" Two Ply Clear 149
71 S-2-16 16" Two Ply Clear 180
72 TCS2-12 12" Two Ply Coated 134
73 TCS2-13 13" Two Ply Coated 145
74 TCS2-14 14" Two Ply Coated 147
75 TCS2-16 16" Two Ply Coated 182
76 MRS-2-10 10" Two Ply w/Studio-X™ ring 133
77 MRS-2-12 12" Two Ply w/Studio-X™ ring 148
78 MRS-2-13 13" Two Ply w/Studio-X™ ring 158
79 MRS-2-14 14" Two Ply w/Studio-X™ ring 170
80 MRS-2-16 16" Two Ply w/Studio-X™ ring 208
STUDIO-X™ SERIES
81 SX10 10" Clear 118
82 SX12 12" Clear 124
83 SX13 13" Clear 129
84 SX14 14" Clear 133
85 SX16 16" Clear 155
86 SX22 22" Clear 264
87 SXPD22 22" Clear w/Power Dot 263
88 TCSX10 12" Coated 118
89 TCSX12 12" Coated 124
90 TCSX13 13" Coated 129
91 TCSX14 14" Coated 134
92 TCSX16 16" Coated 155
93 TCSX22 22" Coated 264
94 TCSXPD10 10" Coated w/Power Dot 167
95 TCSXPD12 12" Coated w/Power Dot 174
96 TCSXPD13 13" Coated w/Power Dot 181
97 TCSXPD14 14" Coated w/Power Dot 188
98 TCSXPD16 16" Coated w/Power Dot 245
FULL FORCE™ SERIES
99 FB20 20" Clear w/Kick Pad 300
100 FB22 22" Clear w/Kick Pad 325
101 FR22-BK 22" Resonant Black 339
FOCUS-X™ SERIES
102 CCFX8   8" Clear 109
103 CCFX10 10" Clear 119
104 CCFX13 13" Clear 134
105 CCFX14 14" Clear 138
106 CCFX16 16" Clear 169
107 TCFX14 14" Coated 162
108 TCFXPD14 14" Coated w/Power Dot 162
SUPER-KICK™ SERIES
109 SKII22 22" Clear Double Ply 461
110 SKIII22BK 22" Coated Single Ply w/Power Dot - Black 461
111 TCSKII22 22" Coated Two Ply 464
РАЗНЫЕ
112 CA14-RD 14" Signature Carmine Appice Snare (7" Power Dot) 175
113 HE-14 14" Hi-Energy (clear, 1-ply, power Dot) 186
114 HPSN-14 14" Hi-Performance (bottom, clear, 1-ply) 123
115 NOS-14 14" New Orleans Snare (clear, 1-ply, power Dot) 184
116 TCPWT14 14" Power-Thin™ Snare (Coated) 175
117 VEL14BK 14" 2 Ply Coated w/pd underneath - Black (HI-VELOCITY SNARE BATTER) 191
118 SMPTCC22-BK 22" Ported Front Bass (Small 4 3/4’’ Offset Hole) 301
119 RPT22-BK 22" Ported Front Bass (Large Center 7" Hole) 366
PRATICE PAD
120 QBP6 6" Quik-Bounce Pad 294
121 TBP12 12" Tru-Bounce Practice Pad (Red&Black) 378
CYMBAL SPRINGS
122 CSM1 Red 98
123 CSH2 Yellow 104
KICK PAD
124 KP1 Single Kick Pad 44
125 DKP2 Double Kick Pad 55
126 STKP1 Super-Thin Single Kick Pad 44
127 STKP2 Super-Thin Double Kick Pad 55
PORT-HOLES
128 PHBK Black 66
129 PHWT White 66
STUDIO RINGS
130 SR SET#1 One Each 12", 13", 14", 16" 98
131 SR SET#2 One Each 10", 12", 14", 16" 98
DELUXE STICK BAG
132 DB3 Deluxe stick bag 294
133 SQ10 Deluxe stick bag w/ Quik-Bounce Pad - Special Pack 588
БАРАБАННЫЕ ПАЛОЧКИ
POWER-SLEEVE
134 PS5A 16", nylon head 105
135 PS5B 16", nylon head 105
136 PS2B 16", nylon head 105
137 PS ROCK 16", nylon head 105
138 PS5A-L 16 s", nylon head 105
139 PS5B-L 16 s", nylon head 105
140 PS2B-L 16 s", nylon head 105
141 PS ROCK-L 16 s", nylon head 105
GRAPHITE  SERIES
142 F3AFK 16", graphite/nylon material 137
143 F5ACB 16", graphite/nylon material 137
144 F5BCN 16", graphite/nylon material 137
145 F2BRK 16", graphite/nylon material 137
146 L3A 16", graphite/nylon material 109
147 L5A 16", graphite/nylon material 109
148 L5B 16", graphite/nylon material 109
149 L2B 16", graphite/nylon material 109
GRAPHITE  SERIES W/ SHOCK GRIPS
150 F3AFK-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 164
151 F5ACB-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 164
152 F5BCN-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 164
153 F2BRK-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 164
154 L3A-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 123
155 L5A-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 123
156 L5B-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 123
157 L2B-G 16", graphite/nylon material with red shock grips 123